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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 113 Total Team
9 31 6 GUERRERO Menard
5 18 1 RONQUILLO John Mark

24 124 Total Team
24 105 8 POQUITA III Diogenes
33 85 Total Team
15 30 6 GUERRERO Menard
10 35 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 117 Total Team
12 22 18 PRUDENCIADO Van Tracy
4 18 6 DEDOROY John Emmanuel

24 131 Total Team
19 80 7 YAMBAO Dux Euan
37 94 Total Team
19 50 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

Best Scorer 23 67 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael23 73 13 YBANEZ Josh

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

58 136 Total Team
21 44 9 KAMPTON Noel Michael
17 40 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
6 60 Total Team
2 18 13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel
2 12 1 RONQUILLO John Mark
4 102 Total Team
2 14 15 LAYUG Eric Paolo
1 16 17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard

35 Total Team
103 298 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 146 Total Team
20 52 13 YBANEZ Josh
18 48 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel
6 47 Total Team
2 10 16 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
1 5 13 YBANEZ Josh
5 101 Total Team
2 16 13 YBANEZ Josh
1 16 7 YAMBAO Dux Euan

28 Total Team
100 294 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DLS • DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RONQUILLO John Mark

2 JAVIER Joaquin AntonioL

4 MENDOZA Uriel

5 MARATA Von

6 GUERRERO MenardL

8 POQUITA III Diogenes

9 KAMPTON Noel Michael

10 ESPEJO Andre

11 GLORIA Eugene

12 ENCARNARCION Simon Joseph

13 DEL PILAR Nathaniel

15 LAYUG Eric Paolo

17 MAGLINAO Vince Gerard

18 DE JESUS Jules Carlo

    


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L L L L L
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    
    



19

2

23

7
4

13

Coach:
Assistant:

LANIOG Arnold
ROQUE Jose

UST • UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

2 SALVADOR Kenneth John

3 YAMANAKA Ryuichi Isaiah

6 DEDOROY John Emmanuel Jr.

7 YAMBAO Dux Euan

8 BORRA Lawrence

10 FLOR Rainier

11 PRUDENCIADO NathanielL

13 YBANEZ Josh

14 VALERA Trevor

16 COLINARES Edlyn Paul

17 COLINARES Ennius Gwen

18 PRUDENCIADO Van TracyL

21 CATAP Neil
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L L L L L

   

19

4
3

9

23

11
1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

MAMON Odjie
MAPE B/ ESTEBAN C

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & HAW Angelo (NR)

UST
DLS 3

2 21
25

25
16

21
25

25
22

8
15

100
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:27 0:28 0:22 2:07

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 4529/27/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:08 End: 19:27 Total: 2:19

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 9/27/2023 19:31 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE MEN 2023
CHAMPIONSHIP


